Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Features
Industrial 5G Router &
IoT Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-4172, ICR-4272
	� 5G NR Cellular Connectivity, Sub-6GHz

are ICR-41/4200 router family the perfect solution for demanding industrial applications
enabling businesses to thrive in the era of 5G connectivity.
Model no. - Order Codes REGION 2× Gigabit
Ethernet
2× Serial
RS232
R485
GNSS I/O 1× USB
Host 3.0 4× ANT 2× SIM WiFi 6 Bluetooth V5.2
ICR-4172 GLOBAL     
ICR-4172W GLOBAL       
ICR-4272 GLOBAL       
ICR-4272W GLOBAL         
* - The router is compatible with cellular networks in the indicated region. The importer/operator needs to check locale legislation (standards, national Telecom approvals, etc.) and compare with standards
available for the product if possible to operate the router in the target region legally.
Order Codes
-OS